

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27510/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 29/07/2011 in CMWP  
No.331/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

AGAUTA SUGAR &amp; CHEMICALS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

APPELLATE AUTH./CANE COMMR.&amp; ANR Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for  
interim relief)

Date: 17/10/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVEFor Petitioner(s) Mr. S.K. Bagaria, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Kumar Jain, Adv.  
Mr. A. Bansal, Adv.  
Mr. Pankaj Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RIssue notice in the special leave petition as  
also in the prayer for interim relief.[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master[ Kusum Gulati ]  
Court Master